SERVING DEANE BOZEMAN SCHOOL:

9:00am  HIGHWAY 2321 @ MARY JO AVE

9:05am  DEERWOOD LN @ DEERWOOD LN

9:10am  NAUTIAL DR @ NAUTICAL CT

9:15am  RESOTA BEACH RD @ RESOTA LN

9:20am  RESOTA BEACH RD @ LONG RD

9:25am  RESOTA BEACH RD @ FREDRICKSON ST BUS 808

9:30am RESOTA BEACH RD @ EDWARDS RD

9:35am  RESOTA BEACH RD @ SWEETFIELD LN

9:40am  RESOTA BEACH RD @ EASY ST

9:45am  RESOTA BEACH RD @ CEDAR BLUFF RD

9:50am RESOTA BEACH RD @ HIGH CLIFF RD

10:00am EDWARDS RD @ N HOLLAND RD

10:05am EDWARDS RD @ KINGSWOOD RD

10:10am EDWARDS RD @ MORAR RD
9:00am  13TH ST @ NEWMAN POINT RD
9:05am  6TH ST @ SANTA ROSA AVE
9:10am  SOUTHPORT COMMUNITY BLDG
9:15am  MC KENZIE RD @ TILLMAN RD
9:20am  MC CORMICK RD @ SANDRA RD

BUS 811 9:25am BAY CREST RD @ S GAINER BAYOU RD
HODGES BAYOU PLANTATION BLVD @ SPIKES
9:30am CIR

9:35am S HOLLAND RD @ COWAN RD
9:40am S HOLLAND RD @ NEW CHURCH RD
9:45am NEW CHURCH RD @ JEFFERY RD
10:00am  FANNING BAYOU DR @ CATALINA DR
10:25am VOYLES RD @ MCDANIEL LN
10:30am 9701 S BURNT MILL CREEK RD

9:00am HIGHWAY 77 @ BOZY DR
9:10am HIGHWAY 77 @ SKUNK VALLEY RD
9:16am HIGHWAY 77 @ LAKE MERIAL BLVD BUS 845

9:20am CROOKED LN @ WHITE WESTERN SPRINGS RD

9:25am WOODCREST BLVD @ KINGSLEE DR

9:30am WOODCREST BLVD @ OAKCREST DR

9:40am E WOODLAND RD @ FIDDLERS GREEN RD
9:45am SPIKES RD @ JOSEPH CIR

9:50am SPIKES RD @ MASTRO LN

9:55am COURT MARTIAL RANCH RD @ SAND PINE LN
10:00am E HIGHWAY 20 @ BREAM POND RD

10:15am BLUE SPRINGS RD @ ECONFINA ESTATES RD
10:20am JOHN COX RD @ N RIDGE DR

10:25am  E HIGHWAY 388 @ SPRINGHILL RD

10:28am  E HIGHWAY 388 @ LONG BRANCH RD
10:35am  E HIGHWAY 388 @ WINTER HILL RD




SERVING DEANE BOZEMAN SCHOOL:

9:00am HAPPYVILLE RD @ WHITE RD
9:10am  VEAL RD @ HEATHER LN
9:25am  JOHNSON BLVD @ DAVENPORT AVE
9:35am 11412 N BEAR CREEK RD
BEAR CREEK ASSEMBLY OF GOD CHURCH
9:45am  HUDSON RD @ ANGIE RD
9:55am CAMP FLOWERS RD @ CHEVY LN BUS 862
10:15am CAMP FLOWERS RD @ BRANT AVE
10:25am CAMP FLOWERS RD @ MERLIN DR
10:35am CAMP FLOWERS RD @ CREEK BANK DR
10:45am  HIGHWAY 2301 @ TIMBER RUN RD
10:55am HIGHWAY 2301 @ PIZA CIR
11:00am  HIGHWAY 2301 @ JAMMIE RD
BAYOU GEORGE FIRE DEPARTMENT
9:00am 15821 HIGHWAY 231
HARDEES/TRUCK STOP
g:15am  E HIGHWAY 20 @ CREEK HAVEN RD
9:20am  E HIGHWAY 20 @ ROLL O HOME RD
9:30am  PINE CREST RD @ PINE GROVE DR
9:35am  RAILROAD AVE @ 3RD ST
BUS 876  9:40am  HIGHWAY 231 @ HARRINGTON RD
FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF FOUNTAIN
9:50am  DICKERSON RD @ RV PARK
9:56am  SCOTT RD @ VACATION RD
10:00am SCOTT RD @ CLARKS RD
10:05am SCOTT RD @ OAK TREE LN
10:10am  SWEETWATER BRANCH RD @ HURST RD
9:00am FETTINGER RD @ FOREST GLENN DR
9:05am  OWENWOOD RD @ FETTINGER RD
9:10am  OWENWOOD RD @ SWEETWATER BRANCH RD
9:15am OWENWOOD RD @ MORROW RD
9:20am DEEP SPRINGS RD @ DEEP SPRINGS PARK BUS 936
9:30am DEEP SPRINGS RD @ BROWN RD
9:35am  DEEP SPRINGS RD @ WESTERN RD
9:40am SILVER LAKERD @ S SILVER LAKE RD
9:45am SILVER LAKE RD @ SAN JO RD
9:50am SILVER LAKE RD @ COWELS RD
9:55am  SILVER LAKE RD @ CENTER DR
10:00am CENTER DR @ IVYDELL ST
10:10am  HIGHWAY 231 @ PREACHER JOHNS RD



